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Naam

Claes Sven

Goris Raf

Heylen Jan

Claes Raf
Vanneuten Steven
Volckaerts Jonas
Claes Ivo

Gijsels Emiel
Claes Hugo
Volckaerts Paul
Claes Koen

Claes Mark
Claes Wim

Claes Filip
Schellens Gerry
Smets Dirk
Cambre Kristof
Van Noten Guido
Goris Bert
Veltmans Wouter
Claes Erik

VD Bulck Raf

V O straeten Nick
Vermeulen Joris
Volckaerts Tom
VD Bulck Glenn
Heremans Luc
Cumps Jasper
Van Tendeloo Gert
Smets Bert

Claes Rene
Winpen Seppe
Eraly Gille

VD Ameulen Glenn
Beullens Bart
Verryckt Kris
Brynseels David
Vermeulen Geert
De Cuyper Dimitri
Coenen Ludo
Van de Cauter Simon
VD Broeck Glenn
Van Olmen Hein
Millon Jonas

Leo Dockx
Wouters Walter
Heremans Geert
Jennen Bengt
Claes Jens
Wauters Maarten
Claes Glenn
Heremans Marc
Van der Veken Filip
Wuyts Niels

Van den Eynde Wouter

Seymus Vince
Devroe Gilles
Claes Herman
Verryckt Tom
Wouters Paul
Vermaelen Jelle

Woonplaats

Booischot
Keerbergen
Herenthout
Heist-Goor
Wiekevorst
Schriek
Heist-Goor
Wiekevorst
Heist
Schriek
Heist

Heist
Heist-Goor
Heist-Goor
Pijpelheide
Schriek
Morkhoven
Booischot
Schriek
Heist
Heist-Goor
Heist

Heist
Wiekevorst
Schriek
Berlaar
Schriek
Heist-Goor
Booischot
Schriek
Baal
Keerbergen
Wiekevorst
O-L-V-W
Rijmenam
O-L-V-W
Wiekevorst
Wiekevorst
Putte

Lier
Wiekevorst
Putte
Vorselaar
Veltem
Heist-Goor
Schriek
Schriek
Beerzel
Schriek
Rijmenam
Schriek
Schriek
Schriek
Heist

Putte
Schriek
Haacht
Putte

Lier

Putte
Beerzel

De Jubileum Proef
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107
138
113
111
111
106
98
114
120
109
130
94
98
114
113
105
105
121
75
95
116
105
102
112
93
89
93
98
92
109
80
106
113
112
88
75
88
68
106
105
72
95
114
66
83
71
74
77
75
87
94
64
76
70
84
76
84
87
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Evenwichtsbalk

105

101
98
98
72
92
88
81
72
80
83
95

102
88
92
91
58
94
82
73
95

100
89

103
76
52

102
44
92
86
68

105
93
97

10
86
91
85
46
79
85
75
73
68
99
11
103
99

62

91
11

Bal Uit Het Water Vis
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125
120
120
80
110
100
100
120
120
100
90
115
120
75
100
100
120
120
100
100
100
115
90
100
120
40
45
75
100
70
15
75
80
100
55
55
80
90
55
100
100
120
80
95
55
100
80
65
75
55
30
25
45
90
70
95
95
100
55
110

Zatlappenkoers
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140
99
123
106
121
114
124
119
130
100
104
119
134
94
126
123
107
73
104
121
129
54
107
106
131
116
117
131
93
93
74
71
119
100
47
81
93
99
71
90
104
90
97
71
96
27
100
103
80
113
50
51
103
74
87
81
49

© & Eieren Rapen

103
105
104
97
101
58
40
63
73
111
82
49
100
93
20
40
20
20
77
83
72
43
76
29
74
123
20
71
44
40
45
46
56
40
45
72
60
67
64
40
95
62
53
20
20
20
20
73
20
20
41
55
20
92

20
40
20
56

Flesje aftrekken
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124

124
111
109
94
112
110
102
79
91
118
74
74
102
108
76
120
117
111
110
122
120
102
100
43
83
84
78
102
87
83
103
91
96
103
39
86
37
103
76
90
99
99
78
80
89
99
63
94
87
44
90
102
100
78
104
43
31

Op Weg Naar De Top

134
87
10
32
33
68
54
68
69
31
46
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
94

20
20
37
67
80
20
10
39
10
10
167
78
20
20
10
10

10
10
10
10

38
20

10
20
10
10
10
20
10
10

Koord duwen

Sleutelgat proef
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120
106
106
76
82
102
87
102
53
78
93
91
106
70
108
100
53
93
74
94
88
113
33
104
99
53
88
73
51
97
83
87
61

56
52
91
83
47
34
56
59
72
70
41
74
74
32
43
44
32
56
62
61
53
83

109

g Champagnefles

113
94
101
77
88
78
69
92
98
104
96
98
106
73
83

91
73
89
7
77
73
80
91
84
93
68
79
97
76
85
87
82
71
7

78
92
93
73
74
85
90
79
97
63
27
82
58
39
93
43

Totaal

1072
1057
1046
1023
1012
1008
977
942
929
916
907
895
895
893
865
863
860
853
852
837
836
836
833
823
797
784
783
783
782
775
769
764
762
757
744
742
727
719
715
713
706
680
677
675
669
664
656
634
624
623
620
615
609
601
596
594
591
585
576
571
569
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62 |Van Bedts Guy Morkhoven 100 53 80 44 54 50 10 69 70 35 565
63 |Cambre Filip Herenthout 73 98 90 56 20 66 0 57 28 73 561
64 |Hermans Jelle Wiekevorst 52 65 55 21 70 53 10 82 50 97 555
65 | Bogaerts Piet Hever 86 73 75 44 20 64 20 44 40 87 553
66 |Goris Ward Heist 60 53 90 100 41 106 10 52 29 0 541
67 |Goris Jan Schriek 88 75 80 61 20 20 10 55 43 69 521
68 |Claes Thomas Booischot 58 95 55 93 20 84 10 48 17 41 521
69 | Gielis Dirk Nieuwrode 66 88 35 67 41 27 0 55 53 82 514
70 | De Cuyper Ben Heist 64 97 45 33 58 70 10 25 17 91 510
71 | Mertens Pieter Schriek 20 85 80 71 20 28 10 69 68 59 510
72 | Hendrickx Steven Booischot 77 42 75 51 68 1 0 58 79 56 507
73 | Van Horenb Herman Haacht 43 87 40 0 20 73 0 71 82 85 501
74 | VD Broeck Maarten Westm 78 0 30 74 60 44 90 71 9 43 499
75 | VD Vonder Jeff Heist 63 7 75 71 20 40 10 83 52 53 474
76 | Verhaegen Robin Schriek 69 75 40 64 20 51 20 74 0 49 462
77 | Goris Jan B dijk 74 13 80 107 40 67 10 35 0 22 448
78 |Verlinden Sim Wiekevorst 76 Gill 40 40 20 76 0 75 21 46 445
79 |Lambaerts Jimmy Putte 50 88 45 64 20 47 10 66 1 54 445
80 |Van Eccelpoel Jonas Herselt 75 93 80 0 20 72 10 0 92 0 442
81 |De Beukeleer Wout Schriek 76 72 55 37 20 63 0 26 2 83 434
82 | VD Eynde Jeroen Schriek 84 93 55 89 20 58 10 0 13 3 425
83 |Maertens Stijn Herselt 68 15 45 63 0 98 10 0 58 55 412
84 | VD Vondel Nico Heist 57 71 45 27 42 88 0 0 21 58 409
85 |Van Loy Jens Booischot 59 95 10 69 0 49 10 66 0 42 400
86 | Goris Mil Bdijk 40 85 80 79 40 31 0 40 1 0 396
87 | Smets Gerrit Booischot 59 42 50 9 80 78 0 0 0 76 394
88 | Vertommen Nick O-L-V-W 68 84 25 50 20 49 10 39 18 29 392
89 | VD Eynde Maurice Werchter 78 98 20 40 20 89 10 0 0 34 389
90 | Ceusters Robbe Bevel 48 0 45 43 40 38 10 52 49 63 388
91 | Wouters Steve Schriek 26 89 55 11 20 29 0 75 22 46 373
92 | Wouters Brent Putte 74 31 45 67 20 67 0 60 1 0 365
93 |Vranck Tom Hulshout 84 63 75 0 20 57 0 0 0 26 325
94 | Ceusters Jonas Bevel 26 0 80 30 20 33 0 33 10 81 313
95 | Verbraeken Flor Hulshout 74 103 30 39 0 1 0 0 0 55 302
96 |Op de Beeck Charles Berlaar 32 12 30 0 20 73 0 72 0 54 293
97 |Faasen Elke Putte 46 95 40 27 0 81 0 0 0 0 289
98 |Claes Elias Herselt 43 87 35 0 20 36 10 56 0 0 287
99 | Gios Ruben Herenthout 54 0 55 0 20 0 0 17 2 51 199
100 [ Heremans Joran Schriek 14 58 50 0 20 0 0 42 0 15 199
101 | Bernaerts Seppe Schriek 64 57 55 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 193
102 | Janssens Johan Werchter 48 43 80 0 20 1 0 0 0 0 192
103 | Verbraeken Jens Booischot 52 46 40 0 0 1 0 0 52 0 191
104 | Smidts Christine Baal 24 59 20 0 20 30 10 0 3 0 166
105 | Claes Helga Heist-Goor 28 15 25 16 20 27 0 0 0 0 131
106 | Boon Niels N okkerzeel 20 35 50 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 124
107 | Poels Mathias Tremelo 14 69 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 108
108 | Laenen Peter Ramsel 35 6 10 0 20 0 0 2 0 0 73
109 | Gommers Senne Iltegem 34 0 20 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 56
110 | Peeters Stef Westm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




